Appealable Decisions From 6/4/2018 To 6/8/2018 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category :

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title Telephone E-mail

General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant 831-658- JArlene@mpw
5600 md.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer 831-658- J Larry@mpw
5600 md.net

Water Resources Division Joe Oliver Water Resources Manager 831-658- [ Joe@mpwm

(WRD) 5600 d.net

Water Demand Division (WDD) Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager 831-658- [slocke@mpw

5601 md.net

Jun 08, 2018

Jun 08, 2018

Jun 08, 2018

Jun 08, 2018

Jun 08, 2018

Jun 08, 2018

Jun 08, 2018

Jun 08, 2018

Jun 08, 2018

Jun 08, 2018

Jun 08, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends June 25, 2018 throuah June 29, 2018

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106767

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160903
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36550
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35623
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34664
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34664
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34664
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34664
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34664

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35436

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34664
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 9829
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 9830
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 9831

Inspection Passed decision for
WUC Number 106768

140 BEACH WAY, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3436

1127 CIELITO CT, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5902

24498 SAN MATEO AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9356
4904 SANTA FE ST, CARMEL,
CA 93923

3021 STEVENSON DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2728

3021 STEVENSON DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2728

3021 STEVENSON DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2728

3021 STEVENSON DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2728

3021 STEVENSON DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2728

5051 LOBOS ST, CARMEL, CA
93923-8337

3021 STEVENSON DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2728

441 REESIDE AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-1865

441 REESIDE AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-1865

441 REESIDE AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-1865

011-465-006-000

012-395-023-000

009-042-011-000

010-101-002-000

007-291-003-000

007-291-003-000

007-291-003-000

007-291-003-000

007-291-003-000

010-012-019-000

007-291-003-000

001-054-004-000

001-054-004-000

001-054-004-000

901 IRVING AVE, Monterey, CA |001-124-007-000

93940-1222

Water Demand Management System
Wednesday, June 13, 2018 | 11:35:48 AM

LUTHER L SCHWINN &
CHRISTINA K NELSON TRS
KENNETH & PAMELA SILVA TRS
PAUL & MELISSA BURDICK
WERNER M & BARBARA L
DIETERLE

CARL & SHARON REFUERZO
CARL & SHARON REFUERZO
CARL & SHARON REFUERZO
CARL & SHARON REFUERZO
CARL & SHARON REFUERZO
ANNE MARIE FLYNN

CARL & SHARON REFUERZO
Virginia Lucido

Virginia Lucido

Virginia Lucido

MATTHEWS FAMILY TRUST
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Appealable Decisions From 6/4/2018 To 6/8/2018 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category :

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 07, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160216

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157245
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 161040
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 161039
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 160870
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35578

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21338

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21324

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 21337

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21335

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21313

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 21334

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21333
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35231

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21332

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36440
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 161027
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 161043
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 25235
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 161030
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 36344
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 161029
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 36342
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 161028

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 161015

901 IRVING AVE, Monterey, CA
93940-1222

585 LIGHTHOUSE AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-1422
1791 ST HELENA ST, Seaside,
CA 93955-3909

1111 Golden Oaks Ln,
Monterey, CA 93940-8000
1160 SYLVAN RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4904

122 17TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2605

27 CAMP STEFFANI RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
11675 MCCARTHY RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9207

664 TERRY ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1607

1076 INDIAN VILLAGE RD,
Pebble Beach, CA 93953-2814
344 VIRGIN AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3858

11790 SADDLE RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-6653

1715 NAPA ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4018

1033 JOHNSON ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940

7610 CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9527

419 WATSON ST, Monterey, CA
93940-2286

266 DEL MESA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923-7959

2954 CLUB RD, PEBBLE BEACH,
CA 93953-2519

671 LOTTIE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-2020

149 HACIENDA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923

149 HACIENDA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923

59 HACIENDA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923

59 HACIENDA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923

60 HACIENDA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923

25461 FLANDERS DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8325

Water Demand Management System
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001-124-007-000

001-065-016-000

012-789-012-000

001-942-007-000

101-152-004-000

006-153-018-000

197-091-037-000

416-092-005-000

001-168-023-000

007-391-012-000

013-054-013-000

416-133-028-000

012-111-044-000

001-334-029-000

169-211-014-000

001-393-023-000

015-517-008-000

007-223-005-000

001-203-005-000

015-342-008-000

015-342-008-000

015-335-007-000

015-335-007-000

015-335-006-000

015-101-002-000

Julia M Winslow Trust ,
MATTHEWS FAMILY TRUST

Congdon , KATHERINE B
CONGDON

HEYDAR A MOVAHEDI
Tellez Family Trust , Glenda

M. & Lester D. Turpin

EBDD , MK SOLUTIONS GROUP
INC

BENJAMIN R BLAKELY &
ASHLEY E GAMBLE

CARA CAROZZA

JENNIFER FRANK

MICHAEL KENNEDY
GEOFFREY SHARP

KARIN HAGAN

JEFFREY L BARCA-HALL
TYLER JOHNSTON

DAVID NABHAN

HATTIE FAYE MESSINGER
CHRISTOPHER CAMIRE &
JONAS HALLMAN

DIANE E MAYER

Frank Bartholomew , FRANK
& CHARLES BARTHOLOMEW
Tom Griffin

GUZOWSKI BEACH PROPERTIES

LLC
GUZOWSKI BEACH PROPERTIES

LLC
VIRGINIA MELDRUM
VIRGINIA MELDRUM

MARGARET L MCENERY TR

GLORIA S CHAVARRIA
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Appealable Decisions From 6/4/2018 To 6/8/2018 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category :

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 06, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160935

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160534
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 34601

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21329
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 35231
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160645
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 18316

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36370

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21328
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 161026
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21326

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36371

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 25235

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21323

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36366

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21321

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21320

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21318

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21316

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21315

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21309
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160540
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160440
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 22854

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36364

130 HITCHCOCK CANYON RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
85 MIDDLE CANYON RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
1659 CRESPI LN, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

23799 MONTEREY SALINAS
HWY, #4, SALINAS, CA 93908-
1033 JOHNSON ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940

851 WEST FRANKLIN ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-2231
851 WEST FRANKLIN ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-2231
1230 SILVER CT, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953-3221

861 MAPLE ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4721

2947 17 MILE DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

832 MARINO PINES RD, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

9585 REDWOOD CT, Carmel,
CA 93923-8545

671 LOTTIE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-2020

1729 NOCHE BUENA ST,
Seaside, CA 93955

2826 CONGRESS RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953-3107

2065 HACIENDA ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3406

230 7th Street, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3503

13495 PASEO TERRANO,
Salinas, CA 93908-9314

28005 MERCURIO RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8429

261 Belden St, Monterey, CA
93940-1811

3508 OCEAN AVE, CARMEL, CA
93923-8243

61 SOUTHBANK RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9733

81 VIA ROBLES, Monterey, CA
93940-6113

1752 HIGHLAND ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3928

1510 MESCAL ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4625

Water Demand Management System
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417-032-011-000

187-221-018-000

008-371-017-000

161-542-004-000

001-334-029-000

001-391-034-000

001-391-034-000

008-533-007-000

006-634-020-000

007-231-001-000

006-632-013-000

416-531-038-000

001-203-005-000

012-754-002-000

007-152-008-000

011-472-018-000

006-251-008-000

161-382-006-000

169-081-009-000

001-102-017-000

009-181-013-000

189-512-009-000

001-661-043-000

012-775-003-000

012-641-010-000

ERIKA A HAZEN & RONALD W
HOLBACK

Gray Living Trust , PASCALE
LONGFELLOW

1659 CRESPI LANE LLC
CHOUNG SHERWOOD

DAVID NABHAN

BHAVNA R MELWANI , Ernest
J & Pamela N Coustette
Michael Roesner

DAVID M & SARAH E BALL
ROGER THOMAS

BAE ENTERPRISES LLC
Steven Kent Speed
HAMILTON KERN

Tom Griffin

MARTIN CRUZ

GIOVINO 2017 FAMILY TRUST
DEBORAH CAROL

NATHAN HATFIELD

MICHAEL MIDDAUGH

SUSAN RAGAN

JANET GORDON

GEORGE B SUCKOW

Peter DiBono , GLENN E &

ELIZABETH K ROBINSON

M & M Smile Investments, LLC
Criswell Ents., LLC , Joseph

Sarda Prasad

GEORGE W & BRIGITTE M
SCOTT TRS
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Appealable Decisions From 6/4/2018 To 6/8/2018 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category :

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 05, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 160658

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157363
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 160499
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35814
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 132636
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 161024
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35733
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 160963
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160339
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 35794
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158577
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number -36345
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 161016
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36367

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36352

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36361

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36338

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36360
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35531

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36353
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 35875
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 35875
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 35875

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36358

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34575

55 WAWONA RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9606

8730 CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9578

2905 FRANCISCAN WAY,
Carmel, CA 93923-9216

25221 WARD PL, CARMEL, CA
93923

3057 FOREST WAY, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2904

307 FOUNTAIN AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3418

516 PARK ST, PACIFIC GROVE,
CA 93950-4127

4058 MORA LN, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-3038

7026 VALLEY GREENS CIR, #10,
Carmel, CA 93923-7906

6490 CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9510

3072 BIRD ROCK RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2802

9585 REDWOOD CT, Carmel,
CA 93923-8545

668 SPAZIER AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-4826

5 CARIBOU CT, MONTEREY, CA
93940-6303

933 FOUNTAIN AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4425

2100 SUNSET DR, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3730

48 MIRAMONTE RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9433

24784 HANDLEY DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8210

8545 CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9556

15286 VIA LA GITANA, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9685

County, County, CA
County, County, CA
County, County, CA
25425 HATTON RD, CARMEL,

CA 93923-8345

1659 CRESPI LN, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

Water Demand Management System
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197-101-018-000

169-161-030-000

009-382-017-000

015-111-013-000

007-693-007-000

006-286-008-000

006-465-005-000

008-182-010-000

157-151-010-000

015-201-011-000

007-332-004-000

416-531-038-000

006-651-017-000

101-291-033-000

001-483-012-000

007-091-006-000

187-042-004-000

009-591-014-000

169-061-012-000

197-111-003-000

000-000-000-005

000-000-000-005

000-000-000-005

009-181-008-000

008-371-017-000

Mark W Raynes , MARK
RAYNES

KENNETH CHRISMAN & SALLY
VOSS , KENNETH CHRISMAN &

Carmel Reflections LLC ,
HARRY H HAGEY JR

LESTER SCOTT & JANE MOLL
WHITMAN

ROBERT & SARAH BONNER

VICTOR W BARCLAY

BELLA VISTA ENTS LLC

Natalie A Stewart , NATALIE
A STEWART

Yeonsup Park & Myung H. Kim
, YEONSUP PARK & MYUNG H

WARREN FAMILY INVERTMENT
PARTNERSHIP

Mackness 1997 Trust ,
Douglas & Elizabeth Brodie
HAMILTON KERN

LOUISE G. SLAGEL

UDAY & ARUNA APTE
STEVEN R & DIANA C GURTIN
CITY OF PACIFIC GROVE
JAMES A & BRIDGET M
HILDEBRAND BOOTH

VIJAY FAMILY TRUST

N CALIF CONGREGATIONAL

RETIREMENT HOMES INC
MICHAEL & CINDY L

THATCHER TRS

CITY OF MONTEREY
CITY OF MONTEREY
CITY OF MONTEREY

JORG R & IRIS G HUBER TRS

1659 CRESPI LANE LLC
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Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Jun 04, 2018

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36357

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21314
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21312

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36354
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35651

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35651

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21311

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36266

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36341

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21310
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21308

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21307

121 CALLE DEL OAKS PL, DEL
REY OAKS, CA 93940-6444

79 TWIN OAKS DR, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-5275

566 CASANOVA AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4030
420 MONTEREY AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-4524

743 GROVE ST, MONTEREY, CA
93940-4431

743 GROVE ST, MONTEREY, CA
93940-4431

242 GROVE ACRE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2323

926 Ruth Ct, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-4732

LOPEZ AVE, 8 SE OF 2ND AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93921

NW CORNER LOBOS ST & 3RD
AVE, Carmel, CA 93921

1419 LOWELL ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5010

25665 TIERRA GRANDE DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8432

Water Demand Management System
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012-601-015-000

101-201-014-000

013-132-013-000

006-493-006-000

001-623-009-000

001-623-009-000

006-371-028-000

006-634-027-000

010-231-017-000

010-015-008-000

012-252-028-000

169-271-001-000

MONTEREY BAY ALTERNATIVE

MEDICINE

KIM JUDSON

MICHAEL MINAFO

WILLIAM C. BLUHM

PAULA CRIVELLO

PAULA CRIVELLO

ANNA-ELIZABETH ERICKSON

DAN & DEBORAH CLINE

PAUL A FALWORTH LIVING

TRUST

THOMAS F & GWENDOLYNN M
JENNINGS TRS

GAYLE MCKEE

JOHN MEYER
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